ECONOMICAL USER
FRIENDLY RELIABLE
RSC – 1050CL
41” Wide Format Laminator
This 41” Roll Laminator is capable
of producing both single sided cold
lamination as well as mounting of
display images. Enhanced features
and functions make laminating easy.
HIGHLIGHTS
•	Easy to Use   Digital controls for speed, and
	 includes a foot pedal for hands-free operation
•	 Fast Adjustments   Quick Notch system for
	 gap adjustment and auto-grip hubs allow
	 quick and easy replacement of roll films
•	 9/32” Nip  Permits laminating and mounting
	 on substrates up to 9/32” thick
The RSC-1050CL is a high quality, economically
priced cold laminator specifically designed for
users to easily and professionally finish wide
format graphics. It’s compact design makes it
ideally suited for graphic shops that have limited
space availability. Built for safety and ease of
use, this sturdy machine is perfect for laminating
and mounting pressure-sensitive graphics
up to 41” wide. It has a durable, sturdy frame
construction and requires little assembly and
minimal maintenance. Backed by over 25 years of
experience, the RSC-1050CL is a smart option for
today’s sign shops.
Auto grips to secure
film cores to feed and
wind up rollers
User friendly controls
simplify operation
Cross cutter permits
simple cutoff as the
laminated material exits
the rear
Your Local Dealer:
Information subject to change without notice
RSC – 1050CL
41” Cold Laminator
SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE
Max. Laminating Width:	 41 in. (1050 mm)
Film Thickness: 	 1 - 10 mil (25 - 250 mic)
Max. Laminating Speed: 	 11.5 ft./min. (3.5 mtr./min.)
Speed Control: 	 9 Settings
Transport Type: 	 2 Rollers
Drive Motor: 	 DC Geared
Remote Control: 	 No
Foot Pedal: 	 Yes
Reverse: 	 Yes
Temperature Control: 	 NA
Encapsulation Capable: 	 No
Hot Lamination Capable: 	 No
Cold Lamination Capable: 	 Yes
Core Size: 	 3” Auto Grip
Liner Take Up: 	 Yes
Cross Cutter: 	 Yes
Side Slitters: 	 No
Unit Dimensions: 	 47.6” x 17.7” x 43” (1210 x 540 x 1100 mm)
Unit Weight: 	 308 lbs. (140 kg)
Carton Dimensions: 	 59.1” x 30.3” x 23.6” (1500 x 770 x 600 mm)
Carton Weight: 	 363 lbs. (165 kg)
ROYAL SOVEREIGN INTERNATIONAL, INC.
2 Volvo Drive, Rockleigh, NJ 07647
Tel: (800) 397-1025  •  Fax: (201) 750-1022
Email: graphics@royalsovereign.com
The roller nip adjustment quick-select
notch system used on the RSC-1050CL roll
laminator significantly simplifies adjusting
the gap between rollers, making webbing
and mounting easier.